
MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT

District 317 A

GMT: INDIA

Results as of: 5/31/2024

LOCATION GMT CA

Clubs Members

RESULTS FOR 2023-2024 RESULTS FOR 2023-2024

QUARTER QUARTER
MEMBER GROWTH NET 

GOAL

MEMBER GROWTH 

ACTUAL

DROPPED 

MEMBERS ACTUAL 

(including transfers)

NEW CLUB GOAL NEW CLUBS DROPPED CLUBS

JULY/AUG/SEPT JULY/AUG/SEPT 5  2  4  75  362  74

OCT/NOV/DEC OCT/NOV/DEC 0  0  0  50  118  84

JAN/FEB/MAR JAN/FEB/MAR 5  0  0  75  32  16

APR/MAY/JUNE APR/MAY/JUNE 0  0  0  0  46  71

0

2

4

6

8

10

JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE

                                                        

-■- CURRENT YEAR GOALS FOR NEW CLUBS

-●- CURRENT YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS

-▲- LAST YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS

GOALS AND ACTUAL NEW CLUBS CUMULATIVE

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE

                                                                  

-■- MEMBER GROWTH NET GOAL

-●- MEMBER GROWTH ACTUAL

-▲- LAST YEAR MEMBERSHIP ACTUAL

GOALS AND ACTUAL MEMBERS CUMULATIVE

DROPPED CLUBS: 4 

 8

 14

 223

 245

1,484 (61.02%)

948 (38.98%)

 1,188

 667

DECEASED

CLUB CANCELLED

OTHER

65 CLUBS OF 82 ADDED 1 OR MORE 

NEW MEMBERS

CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE 

MEMBERSHIP DATA

GENDER DISTRIBUTION

MALE

FEMALE

DROPPED MEMBERS

TOTAL

TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS

FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF 

DUES

© Copyright 2024, Lions Clubs International, All Rights Reserved.MBR0181 Page 1 of 1

http://www8.lionsclubs.org/reports/ClubHealthAssessment/

