MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT

District 317 A

LOCATION INDIA

Results as of: 5/31/2024

GMT CA

Clubs RESULTS FOR 2023-2024				Members RESULTS FOR 2023-2024			
JLY/AUG/SEPT	5	2	4	JULY/AUG/SEPT	75	362	74
CT/NOV/DEC	0	0	0	OCT/NOV/DEC	50	118	84
AN/FEB/MAR	5	0	0	JAN/FEB/MAR	75	32	16
PR/MAY/JUNE	0	0	0	APR/MAY/JUNE	0	46	71
10	GOALS	AND ACTUA	L NEW CLUBS C	UMULATIVE			
8							
						-■- CURRENT YEAR GO	DALS FOR NEW CLUBS
6						- ● - CURRENT YEAR AG	
۱ <u> </u>			_/			- A - LAST YEAR ACTUA	
						- A - LAST YEAR ACTUA	AL NEW CLUBS
4							
2	•	-	• • •	•	•		
	•						
0 JULY A	JUG SEPT OCT		EC JAN FEB	MAR APR	MAY JUNE		
	GOAL:	S AND ACTU	AL MEMBERS C	UMULATIVE			
350		1					
350		•	• •				
	•		•			-■- MEMBER GROWTH	I NET GOAL
250	•		•			-■- MEMBER GROWTH	
300			—				H ACTUAL
250	•					- ● - MEMBER GROWTH	H ACTUAL
300 250 200 150						- ● - MEMBER GROWTH	H ACTUAL
250						- ● - MEMBER GROWTH	H ACTUAL
300 250 200 150						- ● - MEMBER GROWTH	H ACTUAL
300 250 200 150						- ● - MEMBER GROWTH	H ACTUAL

DROPPED CLUBS: 4	
DROPPED MEMBERS	
DECEASED	8
CLUB CANCELLED	14
OTHER	223
TOTAL	245

CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE
MEMBERSHIP DATA

65 CLUBS OF 82 ADDED 1 OR MORE

NEW MEMBERS

FEMALE 948 (38.98%)

TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS

GENDER DISTRIBUTION

MALE

FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF 667 DUES

1,484 (61.02%)

GMT:

1,188